(@)

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: WHIRLPOOL OF INDIA LIMITED

Scrip Code: 500238

Quarter ended: 31st Dec, 2007

Cate | Category of Number Total Number of | Total shareholding as
- shareholder of numbe | shares held a percentage of total
gory sharehold r of in number of shares
cod ers shares | dematerializ
e ed form
As a As a
percentag | percentag
e of e of
(A+B)1 (A+B+C)
(A) Shareholding
of  Promoter
and Promoter
Group?2
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/ NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Hindu
Undivided
Family
(b) Central NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Government/
State
Government(s)
(c) Bodies NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Corporate
(d) Financial NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Institutions/
Banks
(e Any Other NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
(specify)
Sub-Total NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
(A)(1)
(2) Foreign
€) Individuals NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

1 For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
2 For definitions of “Promoter ” and “Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.




(b)

Bodies
Corporate

95153872

NIL

75.00

75.00

(c)

Institutions

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(d)

Any Other
(specify)

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

95153872

NIL

75.00

75.00

Total
Shareholding
of

Promoter and
Promoter
Group

(A)=
(A)(1)+(A)2)

95153872

NIL

75.00

75.00

(B)

Public
shareholding3

(1)

Institutions

(@)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

15

5904380

5900100

4.65381

4.65381

(b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

24

91510

79053

0.07213

0.07213

(€)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

1283

NIL

.00101

.00101

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(e)

Insurance
Companies

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

14

7827

NIL

0.00617

0.00617

(9)

Foreign Venture
Capital
Investors

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(h)

Any Other
Foreign
Financial
Institution

3471

3471

0.00274

0.00274

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

61

6008471

5982624

4.73586

4.73586

(2)

Non-
institutions

(@)

Bodies
Corporate

682

7028267

7028267

5.53966

5.53966




(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding

nominal share
capital up to

Rs. 1 lakh .

44899

12829385

10041028

10.11208

10.11208

3 For definitions of “Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

130

3499298

3358343

2.75814

2.75814

()

Any Other
Trusts
NRI
Clearing
Member
HUF

156
251
484

2210
192386
1495508
662433

2210
190392
1495508
662433

.00174
15164
1.17875
52213

.00174
15164
1.17875
52213

Sub-Total (B)(2)

46610

25709487

22778181

20.26414

20.26414

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
B)(D)+(B)(2)

46671

31717958

28760805

25

25

TOTAL (A)+(B)

46673

126871830

28760805

100

100

(©)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued
GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

NIL

46673

NIL

126871830

NIL

28760805

NIL

100

NIL

100

(H(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. Name of the Number Shares as a percentage of total number
No. shareholder of of
shares shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
1. WHIRLPOOL 46749496 36.84781
MAURITIUS LTD
2. WHIRLPOOL 48404376 38.15219
FINANCIAL MAURITIUS
LTD
TOTAL 95153872 75.00




(H(c)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the cateqgory

“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the Number Shares as a percentage of total number
No. shareholder of of
shares shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
above}
1. FIDELITY TRUSTEE 4579324 3.60941
CO. P.LTD.
2. FIDELITY TRUSTEE 1320676 1.04095
CO. P.LTD.
3. TALMA CHEMICALS 2497800 1.96876
INDUSTRIES P. LTD.
(D(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. Name of the Number | Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total
No. shareholder of number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
locked- | (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
in (D(a) above}
shares
1. NIL NIL NIL
2.
TOTAL NIL NIL

(IN(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. Type of Number of | Number of | Shares underlying outstanding
No. | Outstanding | outstanding shares DRs as a percentage of total
DR (ADRs, DRs underlying number of shares {i.e., Grand
GDRs, SDRs, outstanding | Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
etc .) DRs Statement at para (1)(a) above}
1. NIL NIL NIL NIL
2.
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL

(IN(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where
underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. | Name Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding
No. | of the | outstanding shares DRs as a percentage of total
DR DR (ADRs, underlying number of shares {i.e., Grand
Holder | GDRs, SDRs, outstanding Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
etc.) DRs Statement
at para (I)(a) above}
1. NIL NIL NIL NIL
2.
TOTAL NIL NIL






